
CREDIT CARD

PAYMENTS

Periods 10 to 12

Year 2020-2021

Body Name Body Transaction Date Value Supplier Description Purchase TypeCost Center Department Section

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/01/2021 £848.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED tfr placement back at Holiday Inn Preston wef 1.1.2021 1-10/1/2021 10 nights fixed price £848.00 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/01/2021 £585.00 Holiday cont placement NAME REDACTED 11-17.1.2021 fixed price for 7 nights Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 14/01/2021 -£85.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED placement ended early for Holiday Inn Riversway credit £85 re 22.12.2020 as moved to HIEx 22.12.2020. fixed fee was £595, Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/01/2021 £585.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED continued placement at HI Preston 18-24.1.2021 fixed price £585.00 placement cont - paid on NAME REDACTED cc Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/02/2021 £585.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED cont placement HIP 1-7.2.2021 fixed price £585 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/02/2021 £585.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED cont placement HIP 8-14.2.2021 fixed price placement £585.00 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/02/2021 £315.00 CLARE NAME REDACTED single room 10-16.2.21 7 nights at £45/night Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/02/2021 £560.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED continued placement HIP 15-21.2.2021 7 nights fixed price £560.00 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2021 £315.00 CLARE NAME REDACTED continued placement 17-23.2.21 £45/n Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/02/2021 £585.00 Holiday cont placement NAME REDACTED 22 - 28.2.2021 fixed price Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/03/2021 £585.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED cont placement at Holiday Inn Preston 1-7.3.2021 fixed price £585 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/03/2021 £315.00 CLARE NAME REDACTED cont placement Claremont Hotel (different c/cards used each week) 3-10.3.2021 7 nights at £45/n Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/03/2021 £315.00 CLARE NAME REDACTED cont placement Claremont Hotel 3-9.3.2021 7 nights £45/night Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2021 £603.00 Holiday cont placement NAME REDACTED Holiday Inn Preston fixed price 8-14.3.21 £603.00 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 04/01/2021 £465.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED continued placement at HIE 4-10/1/2021 fixed fee £465.00 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/01/2021 £516.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED continued placement at HIE 11-17/1/2021 fixed fee £516.00 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 14/01/2021 £45.00 Holidy HIE re NAME REDACTED one off room clean £45 for placement made 22.12-3.1.21 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/01/2021 -£58.00 Holiday HIW placement for NAME REDACTED. Contra entry raised to clear the downloads of £58.00 for 18-24.1.2021 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/01/2021 £575.00 Hiliday cont placement NAME REDACTED dog 18-24.1.2021 fixed price £517.00 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/01/2021 £554.00 Holiday continued placement for NAME REDACTED dog 25 - 31.1.2021 = 7 nights fixed price £554 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/02/2021 £491.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED & dog continued placement at HIX 1-7.2.2021 fixed price £491.00 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/02/2021 £493.00 Holiday cont placement NAME REDACTED and dog HIX 8-14.2.2021 fixed price Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/02/2021 £476.00 Holiday continued placement NAME REDACTED and dog 15-21.2.2021 fixed price Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/02/2021 £493.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED and dog continued placement 22-28.2.21 7 nights fixed price Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2021 £315.00 CLARE continued placement for NAME REDACTED room 3 24.2 - 2.3.21 7 nights £45/night Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/03/2021 £462.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED and dog continued placement HIX 1-7.3.2021 fixed priced £462.00 Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/03/2021 £315.00 CLARE NAME REDACTED cont placement Claremont Hotel 3-9.3.2021 7 nights £45/night Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2021 £496.00 Holiday cont placement NAME REDACTED and dog 8-14.3.21 fixed price £496.00 Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2021 £315.00 CLARE cont placement 10-16.3.21 £45/night x 7 nights Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2021 £315.00 CLARE cont placement NAME REDACTED room 8 10-16.3.21 £445/n x 7nights Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/03/2021 £128.00 Holiday cont placement NAME REDACTED and dog Holiday Inn Express fixed price for 2 days pending sign up for flat 15-16.3.2021 £128.00 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/03/2021 £441.00 Holiday cont placement NAME REDACTED and dog at Holiday Inn Express final placement 17-22.3.2021 fixed price £441.00 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/01/2021 £35.00 Trevelles NAME REDACTED x 1 night 11.1.2021 £35 discharge from hospital placed under nsno as s188 ended from NAME REDACTED Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 12/01/2021 £245.00 Trivelles continuation of NAME REDACTED placement x 7 days at £35/n 12-19/1/2021 Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 14/01/2021 -£122.00 Holiday HIE adjustment to booking 22.12-4.1.20. NAME REDACTED moved to HIPreston 1.1.2021. Refund for 3 nights made £100, Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 19/01/2021 £210.00 Trivelles NAME REDACTED continued placement 19-25.1.2021 7 nights at £30/night Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/01/2021 £38.00 ARGOS Mini Fridge and adaptor purchased for use for medical needs NAME REDACTED placed at NAME REDACTED under NSNO Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/01/2021 £585.00 Holiday continued placement for NAME REDACTED at Holiday Inn Preston 25-31.1.2021 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 26/01/2021 £245.00 Trivelles NAME REDACTED continued placement 26.1 - 1.2.2021 7 nights £245.00 Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/02/2021 -£585.00 Holiday duplicate payment on NAME REDACTED cc and paid on NAME REDACTED cc (invoice received NAME REDACTED cc) contra entry to clear Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/02/2021 £585.00 Holiday continued placement for NAME REDACTED Holiday Inn Preston 1-7.2.2021 ongoing fixed fee charged Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/02/2021 £245.00 Trivelles continued placement NAME REDACTED Park Hotel 2-8.2.2021 £35/night x 7 Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/02/2021 £6.00 Millers taxi fare transport NAME REDACTED from Park Hotel to RPH 8.2.2021 Travel 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2021 £19.00 Millers NAME REDACTED Millers Taxi transport from PR to HVH to new placement 9.2.2021 Travel 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2021 £174.00 Preston placement for one night for REDACTED - NAME REDACTED, two rooms. fixed fee £174.00 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2021 £315.00 CLARE NAME REDACTED single room placement at Claremont Hotel 17-23.2.21 £45/night Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2021 £315.00 CLARE NAME REDACTED placed at Claremont Hotel single room 7 nights 17-23.2.2021 £45/night Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2021 £315.00 CLARE cont placement NAME REDACTED room 12 24.2 - 2.3.21 7 nights £45/night Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2021 £315.00 CLARE cont placement NAME REDACTED room 8 24.2 - 2.3.21 7 nights £45/night Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2021 £315.00 CLARE new placement NAME REDACTED 8-14.3.2021 room 16....continuing £45/night x 7 nights Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/03/2021 £17.50 ARGOS emergency blow up bed and pump for NAME REDACTED to move into TA at ADDRESS REDACTED and free up room at Purple Roomz Online 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2021 £315.00 CLARE cont placement NAME REDACTED room 3 10-16.3.2021 £45/n x 7 nights Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 12/03/2021 £123.00 Holiday new placement re hospital discharge NAME REDACTED -REDACTED 13-14.3.2021 to be reviewed 15.3.21 Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/03/2021 -£59.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED no show as not discharged from hospital as planned on 13.3.2021. One night only charged at £64.00, Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/03/2021 £315.00 CLARE NAME REDACTED cont placement at Claremont Hotel 15 - 21.3.2021 7 nights at £45/n CONTINUED ON PO 10 NIGHTS TO 31.3.2021 INCL Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/03/2021 £315.00 CLARE NAME REDACTED cont placement Claremont Hotel 17-23.3.2021 7 nights x £45/n CHANGED TO PO TO 8 NIGHTS TO 31.3.2021 INCL Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/03/2021 £315.00 CLARE NAME REDACTED cont placement Claremont Hotel 17-23.3.2021 7 nights £45/n CONTINUED ON PO 8 NIGHTS TO 31.3.2021 INCL Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/03/2021 £315.00 CLARE NAME REDACTED cont placement Claremont Hotel 17-23.3.2021 7 nights x £45/n CHANGED TO PO 8 NIGHTS TO 31.3.2021 INCL Accomodati 124050 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/03/2021 £315.00 CLARE new placement for NAME REDACTED at Claremont Hotel booked for 7 nights @ £45/n 17-23.3.2021 CONTINUED ON PO Accomodati 124250 Homelessne Homeless

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £267.50 DVLA Road Tax March 2021 YK09 ZTR Online 172600 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £267.50 DVLA Road Tax March 20212 MV12 SWN Online 172400 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £267.50 DVLA Road Tax March 2021 MV12 SUF Online 174300 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £267.50 DVLA Road Tax March 2021 MV12 SUA Online 172400 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/01/2021 £302.50 DVLA Road tax Jan 2021 - PJ62 UCM Online 172810 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/01/2021 £302.50 DVLA Road tax Jan 2021 - MX04 YNL Online 172840 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/02/2021 £267.50 DVLA Road tax Feb 2021 - BJ17RLX Online 171200 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/02/2021 £267.50 DVLA Road tax - Feb 2021 PN65 HWJ Online 173800 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/02/2021 £267.50 DVLA Road tax Feb 2021 - FY20XCG Online 113100 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £167.50 DVLA Road Tax - March 21 AE14 AYG Online 172400 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £267.50 DVLA Road Tax - March 2021 PK16VTU Online 171200 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £267.50 DVLA Road Tax - March 21 PE16 OUA Online 171200 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £267.50 DVLA Road tax - March 21 PE16 OUW Online 171200 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £267.50 DVLA Road Tax - March 21 PK16 VSM Online 174300 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £302.50 DVLA Road Tax - March 21 PO20 ZRZ Online 172810 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £302.50 DVLA Road Tax - March 21 PO20 ZRY Online 172810 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £302.50 DVLA Road Tax - March 21 PO20 ZRX Online 172810 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £302.50 DVLA Road Tax - March 21 PO20 ZRV Online 172810 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £302.50 DVLA Road Tax - March 21 PO13 UUM Online 172820 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/03/2021 £107.50 POST Road tax March 21 - RV14 DTZ No V11 form sent Road Tax 172400 Area 2 - Mechanic

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 05/01/2021 £22.00 LANCAS CERTIFICATE OF DEATH AND REGISTRATION Online 113400 Revenues Revenues 

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/01/2021 £7.00 ECHO 3 ANTI BULLYING TRAINING COURSE Online 113400 Revenues Revenues 

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 26/01/2021 -£390.00 RICS RICS TRAINING COURSE REFUND FOR BOOKING DATED 30.11.2020 Online 102000 Revenues Revenues 

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2021 £48.94 Act Now The Act Now UK GDPR Handbook Online 133000 Information Informatio

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/01/2021 £148.80 Morrison Food for the hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/01/2021 £87.92 Aldi Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/01/2021 £136.80 Aldi Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/01/2021 £19.20 Tesco Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/01/2021 £117.59 Aldi Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 26/01/2021 £28.45 Tesco Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 27/01/2021 £71.52 Aldi Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 29/01/2021 £7.36 Aldi Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/02/2021 £105.95 Aldi Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2021 £11.65 Tesco Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/02/2021 £3.54 Tesco Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 12/02/2021 £33.55 Aldi Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 12/02/2021 £49.90 Aldi Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2021 £92.40 Manutan Heavy duty box Online 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2021 £147.98 Tesco Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit
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South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2021 £199.99 FutureLe Digital short courses Online 114800 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2021 £324.94 DisplayS Clothes rail Online 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 19/02/2021 £25.16 Engravin Memorial plaque for Bamber Bridge Online 114800 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/02/2021 £7.06 Tesco Items for Hub - for Covid 19 project Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/02/2021 £146.68 Tesco Items for Hub - Covid 19 project Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/02/2021 £20.27 Aldi Items for Covid 19 Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/03/2021 £5.70 Tesco Items for Covid 19 project Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/03/2021 £129.05 Tesco Items for Covid 19 project Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/03/2021 £7.36 Tesco Items for Covid 19 project - hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 05/03/2021 £3.19 Tesco Items for Covid 19 project Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2021 £12.41 Tesco Covid project - Items for Hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/03/2021 £11.21 Tesco Items for Covid 19 project Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2021 £10.50 Tesco Items for Covid project Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/03/2021 £84.11 Morrison Items for Covid 19 project Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/03/2021 £106.27 Morrison Items for Covid 19 project Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/03/2021 £13.14 Tesco Items for the hub for covid 19 project Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/03/2021 £198.62 Aldi Items for Covid 19 project Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/03/2021 £17.88 Aldi Items for Covid 19 project - hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/03/2021 £5.71 Tesco Items for Covid 19 project - hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £15.40 Tesco Items for Covid 19 project - hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2021 £20.00 Avacab Items for Covid 19 project - hub Travel 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/03/2021 £7.30 Tesco Items for Covid 19 project - hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 26/03/2021 £6.59 Tesco Items for Covid 19 project - hub Store 101019 Regeneratio Communit

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 30/03/2021 £15.00 Avacab Items for Covid 19 project - hub Travel 101019 Regeneratio Communit


